Response® Static Safety Lines
Fully certified static safety lines with kernmantle nylon core
To order Australia 1800 644 404, New Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 0226
S
af
et
y
&
 A
rb
or
	 Abseiling
	 Belay
	 Static descent
	 Safety and Rescue line
	 Access line
APPLICATIONSRANGE
	 11mm - 13mm in 200m reels
	 16mm in 100m reels
	 Longer lengths available upon request
	 Response® LSK constructed with plaited Nylon core
with a 32 plait Polyester protective jacket
	 Response® XT is heat-set, constructed with parallel
twisted Nylon core, with a 32 plait Nylon protective
jacket
Product Code Size
(mm) Description Reel Length Reel Weight Breaking Force
Response® LSK
RPRP1137* 11 White with Blue/Yellow Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1107 11 Fluro Orange with Blue/Yellow Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1108 11 Black 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1109* 11 Blue 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1149* 11 Black with 4 Green Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1114P 11 Fluro Pink with Black Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1114 11 Fluro Orange with Black Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1138 11 Fluro Lime with Black Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1139 11 Fluro Yellow with Black Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1300 13 Fluro Orange with Black/Yellow Flecks 200m 24.5kg 4092kg
RPRP1602* 16 Fluro Orange with Blue/Yellow Flecks 100m 19.5kg 5098kg
Response® XT
RPRP1141 11 Tiger Orange with 4 Black Flecks 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
RPRP1140* 11 Blue 200m 18.5kg 3249kg
R